:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6792167

Jul 02, 2023 - 20:38 (UTC)

In epoch 212,255 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 355612 - 0.014119391 ETH®
27.61 USD

2 355613 - 0.014163267 ETH®
27.69 USD

3 355614 - 0.014110547 ETH®
27.59 USD

4 355615 - 0.014172295 ETH®
27.71 USD

S 355616 - 0.014184525 ETH®
27.73 USD

6 355621 - 0.014163582 ETH®
27.69 USD

7 355622 - 0.014245438 ETH®
27.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6792167
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/212255
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355612
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355613
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355614
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355615
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355616
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355621
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355622

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

355623

355624

355627

Validator Id

21178

Amount

- 0.014178185
27.72 USD

- 0.014183766
27.73 USD

- 0.014189429
27.74 USD

- 0.014207523
27.78 USD

- 0.014184491
27.73 USD

- 0.049759464
97.30 USD

- 0.014065777
27.50 USD

- 0.014211063
27.79 USD

- 0.014099726
27.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.035717587
69.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355623
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355624
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355625
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355626
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355627
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355628
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355629
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355630
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/355631
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/21178

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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