



SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-19 12:49 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

6792167

DATE & TIME

Jul 02, 2023 • 20:38 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 212,255 • CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>355612</u>	- 0.014119391 ETH  27.61 USD
2	<u>355613</u>	- 0.014163267 ETH  27.69 USD
3	<u>355614</u>	- 0.014110547 ETH  27.59 USD
4	<u>355615</u>	- 0.014172295 ETH  27.71 USD
5	<u>355616</u>	- 0.014184525 ETH  27.73 USD
6	<u>355621</u>	- 0.014163582 ETH  27.69 USD
7	<u>355622</u>	- 0.014245438 ETH  27.85 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>355623</u>	- 0.014178185 ETH  27.72 USD
9	<u>355624</u>	- 0.014183766 ETH  27.73 USD
10	<u>355625</u>	- 0.014189429 ETH  27.74 USD
11	<u>355626</u>	- 0.014207523 ETH  27.78 USD
12	<u>355627</u>	- 0.014184491 ETH  27.73 USD
13	<u>355628</u>	- 0.049759464 ETH  97.30 USD
14	<u>355629</u>	- 0.014065777 ETH  27.50 USD
15	<u>355630</u>	- 0.014211063 ETH  27.79 USD
16	<u>355631</u>	- 0.014099726 ETH  27.57 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>21178</u>	+ 0.035717587 ETH  69.84 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.